
 SECTION     FIVE     TRACK     AND     FIELD     N. Y. S. P. H. S. A. A.

                            BOYS     SECTIONAL     CLASSIFICATIONS     SPRING     2015

* DIVISION  1 * DIVISION  2 *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* CLASS  AA * CLASS   C * CLASS   B *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* Fairport 1559 * Alexander 214 * School of the Arts 592 *
* Edison 1414 * Canisteo-Greenwood 211 * Greece Olympia 565 *
* Rush-Henrietta 1257 * Clyde-Savannah 207 * Wayne 560 *
* Penfield 1079 * Perry 207 * Geneva 517 *
* Webster Schroeder 1064 * Warsaw 207 * University Prep. 500 *
* Hilton 1050 * Campbell-Savona 205 * Batavia 496 *
* Gates-Chili 1030 * Geneseo 202 * Newark 480 *
* East 1000 * Red Jacket 202 * Aquinas Institute 471 *
* Webster Thomas 994 * Caledonia-Mumford 199 * Ben Franklin 471 *
* Greece Athena/Odyssey 981 * Dundee 199 * Palmyra-Macedon 460 *
* Victor 980 * South Seneca 198 * Penn Yan Academy 457 *
* McQuaid Jesuit 970 * Kendall 197 * Waterloo 418 *
* Spencerport 935 * Lyons 196 * Livonia 416 *
* * Keshequa 192 * Hornell 397 *
* * Cuba-Rushford 188 * Midlakes 386 *
* * Marion 188 * Bath-Haverling 363 *
* * Honeoye 183 * Dansville 356 *
* ------------------------------------------- * Bolivar-Richburg 182 * Attica 355 *
* TOTAL:   13 * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* ------------------------------------------- * TOTAL:   18 * TOTAL:   18 *

* -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* CLASS   A * CLASS   CC * CLASS   D *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* Irondequoit 928 * Wayland-Cohocton 306 * Bishop Kearney 181 *
* Churchville-Chili 906 * North Rose-Wolcott 303 * York 181 *
* Charlotte 902 * Marcus Whitman 298 * Oakfield-Alabama 177 *
* Brockport 896 * Wellsville 298 * Pavilion 177 *
* Canandaigua 885 * LeRoy 286 * Wheatland-Chili 173 *
* Brighton 863 * Holley 279 * Rochester Acad. Charter 171 *
* Wilson Magnet 830 * Sodus 275 * Naples 170 *
* Greece Arcadia 824 * Byron-Bergen-Elba 274 * Genesee Valley-Belfast 164 *
* Pittsford Mendon 758 * Mynderse Academy 260 * Harley-Allendale-Columbia 158 *
* Pittsford Sutherland 715 * Williamson 260 * Roch. Career Mentoring 158 *
* Eastridge 708 * Addison 257 * Alfred-Almond 150 *
* NE-NW Collegiate 613 * Bloomfield 243 * Jasper-Troupsburg 139 *
* Honeoye Falls-Lima 612 * Gananda 242 * Notre Dame 136 *
* * Avon 234 * Fillmore 123 *
* * East Rochester 230 * Hammondsport 119 *
* * Pembroke 226 * Arkport 116 *
* * World of Inquiry 223 * Romulus 104 *
* ------------------------------------------- * Red Creek 220 * Avoca 103 *
* TOTAL:   13 * Letchworth 219 * Mount Morris 99 *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* C. G. Finney 98 *

* TOTAL:   19 * Northstar 83 *
* -------------------------------------------------* Scio 77 *

* Bradford 63 *
* Canaseraga 50 *
* -----------------------------------------------*
* TOTAL:   24 *
* -----------------------------------------------*



 SECTION     FIVE     TRACK     AND     FIELD     N. Y. S. P. H. S. A. A.
                            GIRLS     SECTIONAL     CLASSIFICATIONS     SPRING     2015

* DIVISION  1 * DIVISION 2 *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* CLASS  AA * CLASS   C * CLASS   B *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* Fairport 1559 * Alexander 214 * School of the Arts 592 *
* Robert Brown 1414 * Canisteo-Greenwood 211 * Greece Olympia 565 *
* Rush-Henrietta 1257 * Clyde-Savannah 207 * Wayne 560 *
* Penfield 1079 * Perry 207 * Geneva 517 *
* Webster Schroeder 1064 * Warsaw 207 * Batavia 496 *
* Hilton 1050 * Campbell-Savona 205 * Newark 480 *
* Gates-Chili 1030 * Geneseo 202 * Aquinas Institute 471 *
* East 1000 * Red Jacket 202 * Palmyra-Macedon 460 *
* Webster Thomas 994 * Caledonia-Mumford 199 * Penn Yan Academy 457 *
* Greece Athena/Odyssey 981 * Dundee 199 * Waterloo 418 *
* Victor 980 * South Seneca 198 * Livonia 416 *
* Spencerport 935 * Kendall 197 * Hornell 397 *
* * Lyons 196 * Midlakes 386 *
* * Keshequa 192 * Bath-Haverling 363 *
* * Cuba-Rushford 188 * Dansville 356 *
* * Marion 188 * Attica 355 *
* * Honeoye 183 * Wayland-Cohocton 306 *
* ------------------------------------------- * Bolivar-Richburg 182 * -----------------------------------------------*
* TOTAL:   12 * -------------------------------------------------* TOTAL:   17 *
* ------------------------------------------- * TOTAL:   18 * -----------------------------------------------*

* -------------------------------------------------* -----------------------------------------------*
* -------------------------------------------------* CLASS   D *

* ------------------------------------------- * CLASS   CC * -----------------------------------------------*
* CLASS   A * -------------------------------------------------* Bishop Kearney 181 *
* ------------------------------------------- * North Rose-Wolcott 303 * York 181 *
* Irondequoit 928 * Marcus Whitman 298 * Oakfield-Alabama 177 *
* Churchville-Chili 906 * Wellsville 298 * Pavilion 177 *
* Brockport 896 * LeRoy 286 * Wheatland-Chili 173 *
* Canandaigua 885 * Holley 279 * Naples 170 *
* Brighton 863 * Sodus 275 * Genesee Valley-Belfast 164 *
* Wilson Magnet 830 * Byron-Bergen-Elba 274 * Harley-Allendale-Columbia 158 *
* Greece Arcadia 824 * Mynderse Academy 260 * Roch. Career Mentoring 158 *
* Ben Franklin 783 * Williamson 260 * Alfred-Almond 150 *
* Pittsford Mendon 758 * Addison 257 * Hammondsport/Prattsburgh 139 *
* Our Lady of Mercy 742 * Bloomfield 243 * Jasper-Troupsburg 139 *
* Pittsford Sutherland 715 * Gananda 242 * Notre Dame 136 *
* Eastridge 708 * Avon 234 * Fillmore 123 *
* Honeoye Falls-Lima 612 * East Rochester 230 * Arkport 116 *
* * Pembroke 226 * Romulus 104 *
* * World of Inquiry 223 * Avoca 103 *
* * Red Creek 220 * Mount Morris 99 *
* * Letchworth 219 * C. G. Finney 98 *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* Northstar 83 *
* TOTAL:   13 * TOTAL:   18 * Scio 77 *
* ------------------------------------------- * -------------------------------------------------* Bradford 63 *

* Canaseraga 50 *
* -----------------------------------------------*
* TOTAL:   23 *
* -----------------------------------------------*
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